

Broadcom 250-613

Broadcom AutoSys Technical Specialist

For More Information – Visit link below:

<https://www.examsempire.com/>

Product Version

- 1. Up to Date products, reliable and verified.**
- 2. Questions and Answers in PDF Format.**



<https://examsempire.com/>

Visit us at: <https://www.examsempire.com/250-613>

Latest Version: 6.0

Question: 1

Which JIL subcommand is used to remove an existing job definition?

- A. insert_job
- B. update_job
- C. delete_job
- D. remove_job

Answer: C

Question: 2

When a job remains in the ACTIVATED state longer than expected, which component should be checked first?

- A. AutoSys Agent
- B. Scheduler
- C. Web UI
- D. Client utilities

Answer: B

Question: 3

You are setting up a box job called "MONTHLY_REPORTS" that contains three child jobs: "GENERATE_SALES_REPORT", "GENERATE_INVENTORY_REPORT", and "EMAIL_REPORTS". The box should only succeed if all reports are generated successfully, and the email job should only run after both report jobs complete successfully.

Which of the following configurations are required for this setup?

(Select all that apply)

- A. Set job_type: b for the "MONTHLY_REPORTS" job
- B. Define "GENERATE_SALES_REPORT" and "GENERATE_INVENTORY_REPORT" as child jobs of "MONTHLY_REPORTS"
- C. Set condition for "EMAIL_REPORTS" to depend on success of both report jobs
- D. Configure the box job to auto-delete after successful completion
- E. Set the "EMAIL_REPORTS" job as a child of the "MONTHLY_REPORTS" box

Answer: A,B,C,E

Question: 4

Which AutoSys capability is most useful for dynamically enabling or disabling workflow paths at runtime?

- A. Calendars
- B. Fixed execution windows
- C. Static dependencies
- D. Global variables

Answer: D

Question: 5

Your company runs a nightly data processing workflow. The database backup job "DB_BACKUP_NIGHTLY" failed last night and is currently in FAILURE status. The subsequent jobs in the workflow are waiting and cannot proceed. As the AutoSys administrator, you need to restart the failed job.

Which sendevent command should you use to restart the failed job "DB_BACKUP_NIGHTLY"?

- A. sendevent -E STARTJOB -J DB_BACKUP_NIGHTLY
- B. sendevent -E FORCE_STARTJOB -J DB_BACKUP_NIGHTLY
- C. sendevent -E RESTART -J DB_BACKUP_NIGHTLY
- D. sendevent -E KILLJOB -J DB_BACKUP_NIGHTLY

Answer: B

Question: 6

Which two communication paths are essential for successful job execution in a distributed AutoSys environment?

(Choose two)

- A. Scheduler to Event Server
- B. Agent to Scheduler
- C. MWeb UI to Agent
- D. Client utilities to Event Server

Answer: A,B

Question: 7

Which AutoSys upgrade method allows testing of the new version while the existing environment remains operational?

- A. In-place upgrade
- B. Agent-only upgrade
- C. Incremental patching
- D. Parallel upgrade

Answer: D

Question: 8

A job fails immediately after starting with an exit code returned by the operating system. Where should troubleshooting begin?

- A. Database configuration
- B. Agent execution environment
- C. Scheduler dependency logic
- D. Web UI permissions

Answer: B

Question: 9

Which scheduling method is best suited for orchestrating workflows across cloud services and third-party applications?

- A. Event-driven scheduling
- B. Fixed time-based scheduling
- C. Manual job triggering
- D. Calendar-only scheduling

Answer: A

Question: 10

What is the main advantage of managing jobs through the AutoSys Web UI compared to CLI utilities?

- A. Faster execution performance
- B. Reduced system resource usage
- C. Centralized visibility and ease of use
- D. Direct database access

Answer: C

Thank You for Trying Our Product

Special 16 USD Discount Coupon: NSZUBG3X

Email: support@examsempire.com

**Check our Customer Testimonials and ratings
available on every product page.**

Visit our website.

<https://examsempire.com/>